Co
nn
ec
tiv
ity
Ordering Information
DAC-10G-SFP-01M
 10Gig Direct Attached SFP+ copper cable,
30 AWG, 1 meter
DAC-10G-SFP-03M
 10Gig Direct Attached SFP+ copper cable,
30 AWG, 3 meter
DAC-10G-SFP-05M
 10Gig Direct Attached SFP+ copper cable,
28 AWG, 5 meter
DAC-10G-SFP-07M
 10Gig Direct Attached SFP+ copper cable,
24 AWG, 7 meter
DAC-10G-SFP-0xM
Specifications
Standards  Electrical: SFF-8431, SFF-8083
  Mechanical: SFF-8432
  EEPROM: SFF-8472
Electrical  Min. Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 300VDC
  Insulation Resistance: 1000Mohms
  Current Rating: 0.5 Amp Min/Signal Contact
Operating Temperature -10° to 70° degrees C  (14° to 158° degrees F)